
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198706080001
83780

06/08/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 177 809

198709210003
04470

09/21/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 151 879

198709160002
99190

09/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 151 300

198709240003
07550

09/24/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 152 541

198710020003
16300

10/02/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 153 808

198710050003
16630

10/05/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 153 890

198710200003
31900

10/20/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 156 116

198710260003
38060

10/26/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 156 845

198710140003
26040

10/14/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 155 253

198711120003
54880

11/12/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 159 561

198711120003
55340

11/12/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 159 570

198711160003
59310

11/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 159 954

198711240003
68250

11/24/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 271

198711240003
68630

11/24/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 217

198711190003
63410

11/19/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 572

198711300003
70780

11/30/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 536

198711230003
67020

11/23/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 952

198711230003
67210

11/23/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 161 92

198712080003
78240

12/08/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 162 689



198712080003
78960

12/08/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 162 735

198712100003
82290

12/10/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 163 224

198712110003
83830

12/11/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 163 315

198712150003
87930

12/15/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 163 713

198712220003
99520

12/22/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 164 502

198712280004
04740

12/28/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 164 891

198712280004
04950

12/28/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 164 923

198712280004
05760

12/28/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 165 53

198712280004
05720

12/28/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 165 71

198712180003
93030

12/18/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 164 135

198712300004
08910

12/30/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 165 483


