Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; I	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Role	eFilter= 1,0	D; Name=	ALTUS M	ORTGAGE	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706080001 83780	06/08/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	177	809				·
198709210003 04470	09/21/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	151	879				
198709160002 99190	09/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	151	300				
198709240003 07550	09/24/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	152	541				
198710020003 16300	10/02/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	153	808				
198710050003 16630	10/05/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	153	890				
198710200003 31900	10/20/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	156	116				
198710260003 38060	10/26/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	156	845				
198710140003 26040	10/14/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	155	253				
198711120003 54880	11/12/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	159	561				
198711120003 55340	11/12/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	159	570				
198711160003 59310	11/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	159	954				
198711240003 68250	11/24/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	271				
198711240003 68630	11/24/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	217				
198711190003 63410	11/19/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	572				
198711300003 70780	11/30/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	536				
198711230003 67020	11/23/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	952				
198711230003 67210	11/23/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	161	92				
198712080003 78240	12/08/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	162	689				

198712080003 78960	12/08/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	162	735		
198712100003 82290	12/10/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	163	224		
198712110003 83830	12/11/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	163	315		
198712150003 87930	12/15/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	163	713		
198712220003 99520	12/22/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	164	502		
198712280004 04740	12/28/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	164	891		
198712280004 04950	12/28/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	164	923		
198712280004 05760	12/28/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	165	53		
198712280004 05720	12/28/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	165	71		
198712180003 93030	12/18/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	164	135		
198712300004 08910	12/30/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	165	483		